034 - Henry County Schools

Description
Assets and Other Debits:
Assets:
Cash
Investments
Receivables
Interfund Receivables
Inventories
Other Assets
Fixed Assets
Construction In Progress
Other Debits:
Amounts Available
Amounts to be Provided
Other Debits
Total Assets and Other Debits:
Liabilities and Fund Equity:
Liabilities:
Claims Payable
Interfund Payable
Other Liabilities
Long-Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities:
Fund Equity:
Investments in General Fixed Assets
Contributed Capital
Reserved Fund Balance
Unreserved Fund balance
Total Fund Equity:
Total Liabilities and Fund Equity:

1/10/2020 2:23:06 PM

General

$2,936,760.80
$0.00

$0.00
($266.62)
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$2,936,494.18

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$131,970.68
$2,804,523.50
$2,936,494.18
$2,936,494.18

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System
Combined Balance Sheet -- All Fund Types and Account Groups
For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 03

Pulled from Production

GOVERNMENTAL
Special Debt
Revenue Service

$701,782.57 $8,819,000.66
$95,158.80 $0.00
$52,627.90 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$849,569.27 $8,819,000.66
$28,318.22 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$28,318.22 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$122,425.30 $0.00
$698,825.75 $8,819,000.66
$821,251.05 $8,819,000.66
$849,569.27 $8,819,000.66

Capital

Projects

$6,922,357.64

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$6,922,357.64

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$100,353.60
$6,822,004.04
$6,922,357.64
$6,922,357.64

PROPRIETARY
Enterp/
Internal

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

FIDUCIARY

Trust Agency

$319,621.39

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$319,621.39

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$319,621.39
$319,621.39
$319,621.39

Exhibit F-I-A

ACCOUNT
GROUPS
F/A L/T Dept

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$37,413,116.59
$123,607.35

$100,939.31
$24,428,926.05

$62,066,589.30

$0.00
$24,529,865.36
$24,529,865.36

$37,536,723.94

$0.00
$0.00
$37,536,723.94
$62,066,589.30
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 03

034 - Henry County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

1/10/2020 2:23:43 PM

General

$4,055,026.22
$320.00
$1,345,670.31
$4,585.84
$5,405,602.37

$2,871,144.44
$795,551.70
$434,645.15
$377,835.20
$219,678.20
$0.00

$0.00
$210,099.24
$4,908,953.93

$58,801.22
$177,436.25
($118,635.03)

$378,013.41
$2,558,480.77
$2,936,494.18

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$5,333.34
$674,115.86
$339,787.04
$22,628.60
$1,041,864.84

$455,510.81
$75,431.61
$9,572.32
$411,506.67
$64,719.50
$0.00

$0.00
$36,326.71
$1,053,067.62

$123,496.57
$26,509.82
$96,986.75

$85,783.97
$735,467.08
$821,251.05

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$11.57
$0.00
$11.57

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$726,248.57
$0.00
$726,248.57

$61,401.00
$0.00
$61,401.00

($664,836.00)
$9,483,836.66
$8,819,000.66

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$43,710.00
$0.00
$17,870.10
$0.00
$61,580.10

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$235,735.57
$0.00
$0.00
$235,735.57

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($174,155.47)
$7,096,513.11
$6,922,357.64

$666.66
$0.00
$132,794.08
$0.00
$133,460.74

$10,769.47
$8,135.66
$272.00
$526.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$43,660.93
$63,364.31

$65.00
$6,468.58
($6,403.58)

$63,692.85
$255,928.54
$319,621.39

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$4,104,736.22
$674,435.86
$1,836,133.10
$27,214.44
$6,642,519.62

$3,337,424.72
$879,118.97
$444,489.47
$789,868.12
$284,397.70
$235,735.57
$726,248.57
$290,086.88
$6,987,370.00

$243,763.79
$210,414.65
$33,349.14

($311,501.24)
$20,130,226.16
$19,818,724.92
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

034 - Henry County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/10/2020 2:24:19 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$16,021,384.00
$1,000.00
$3,518,900.00
$5,912.00
$19,547,196.00

$12,241,972.00
$2,563,963.00
$1,334,383.00
$1,334,969.00
$878,590.00
$0.00

$0.00
$913,667.00
$19,267,544.00

$159,200.00
$474,080.00
($314,880.00)

($35,228.00)
$2,117,000.00
$2,081,772.00

GENERAL

Actual

$4,055,026.22
$320.00
$1,345,670.31
$4,585.84
$5,405,602.37

$2,871,144.44
$795,551.70
$434,645.15
$377,835.20
$219,678.20
$0.00

$0.00
$210,099.24
$4,908,953.93

$58,801.22
$177,436.25
($118,635.03)

$378,013.41
$2,558,480.77
$2,936,494.18

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 03

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($11,966,357.78)
($680.00)
($2,173,229.69)
($1,326.16)
($14,141,593.63)

$9,370,827.56
$1,768,411.30
$899,737.85
$957,133.80
$658,911.80
$0.00

$0.00
$703,567.76
$14,358,590.07

($100,398.78)
$296,643.75
$196,244.97

$413,241.41
$441,480.77
$854,722.18

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$7,200.00
$3,074,317.65
$1,045,682.00
$32,000.00
$4,159,199.65

$1,501,744.61
$424,366.12
$81,824.54
$1,853,147.00
$279,645.73
$1,304.00
$0.00
$190,112.65
$4,332,144.65

$105,994.00
$31,934.00
$74,060.00

($98,885.00)
$842,874.00
$743,989.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$5,333.34
$674,115.86
$339,787.04
$22,628.60
$1,041,864.84

$455,510.81
$75,431.61
$9,572.32
$411,506.67
$64,719.50
$0.00

$0.00
$36,326.71
$1,053,067.62

$123,496.57
$26,509.82
$96,986.75

$85,783.97
$735,467.08
$821,251.05

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($1,866.66)
($2,400,201.79)
($705,894.96)
($9,371.40)
($3,117,334.81)

$1,046,233.80
$348,934.51
$72,252.22
$1,441,640.33
$214,926.23
$1,304.00
$0.00
$153,785.94
$3,279,077.03

$17,502.57
$5,424.18
$22,926.75

$184,668.97
($107,406.92)
$77,262.05
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

034 - Henry County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/10/2020 2:24:59 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE
Budget Actual
$675,142.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$103,452.00 $11.57
$0.00 $0.00
$778,594.00 $11.57
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,192,562.40 $726,248.57
$0.00 $0.00
$1,192,562.40 $726,248.57
$414,080.00 $61,401.00
$0.00 $0.00
$414,080.00 $61,401.00
$111.60 ($664,836.00)
$0.00 $9,483,836.66
$111.60 $8,819,000.66

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 03

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($675,142.00)
$0.00
($103,440.43)
$0.00
($778,582.43)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$466,313.83
$0.00
$466,313.83

($352,679.00)
$0.00
($352,679.00)

($664,947.60)
$9,483,836.66
$8,818,889.06

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$186,247.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$186,247.00

$0.00

$0.00
$11,401.00
$154,000.00
$0.00
$6,370,858.00
$0.00

$0.00
$6,536,259.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($6,350,012.00)

$7,400,000.00
$1,049,988.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$43,710.00
$0.00
$17,870.10
$0.00
$61,580.10

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$235,735.57
$0.00
$0.00
$235,735.57

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($174,155.47)
$7,096,513.11
$6,922,357.64

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($142,537.00)
$0.00
$17,870.10
$0.00
($124,666.90)

$0.00

$0.00
$11,401.00
$154,000.00
$0.00
$6,135,122.43
$0.00

$0.00
$6,300,523.43

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$6,175,856.53
($303,486.89)
$5,872,369.64
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

034 - Henry County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/10/2020 2:25:43 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $666.66
$0.00 $0.00
$342,185.00 $132,794.08
$0.00 $0.00
$342,185.00 $133,460.74
$118,824.00 $10,769.47
$50,602.00 $8,135.66
$13,705.00 $272.00
$1,529.00 $526.25
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$112,510.00 $43,660.93
$297,170.00 $63,364.31
$5,743.00 $65.00
$23,803.00 $6,468.58
($18,060.00) ($6,403.58)
$26,955.00 $63,692.85
$256,282.00 $255,928.54
$283,237.00 $319,621.39

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 03

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$666.66
$0.00
($209,390.92)
$0.00
($208,724.26)

$108,054.53
$42,466.34
$13,433.00
$1,002.75
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$68,849.07
$233,805.69

($5,678.00)
$17,334.42
$11,656.42

$36,737.85
($353.46)
$36,384.39

Pulled from Production

Budget

$16,889,973.00
$3,075,317.65
$5,010,219.00
$37,912.00
$25,013,421.65

$13,862,540.61
$3,038,931.12
$1,441,313.54
$3,343,645.00
$1,158,235.73
$6,372,162.00
$1,192,562.40
$1,216,289.65
$31,625,680.05

$685,017.00
$529,817.00
$155,200.00

($6,457,058.40)
$10,616,156.00
$4,159,097.60

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$4,104,736.22
$674,435.86
$1,836,133.10
$27,214.44
$6,642,519.62

$3,337,424.72
$879,118.97
$444,489.47
$789,868.12
$284,397.70
$235,735.57
$726,248.57
$290,086.88
$6,987,370.00

$243,763.79
$210,414.65
$33,349.14

($311,501.24)

$20,130,226.16
$19,818,724.92

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($12,785,236.78)
($2,400,881.79)
($3,174,085.90)

($10,697.56)

($18,370,902.03)

$10,525,115.89
$2,159,812.15
$996,824.07
$2,553,776.88
$873,838.03
$6,136,426.43
$466,313.83
$926,202.77
$24,638,310.05

($441,253.21)
$319,402.35
($121,850.86)

$6,145,557.16
$9,514,070.16
$15,659,627.32
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